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REPORT ON WEBINAR 

WEBINAR ON 'TEAM CENTER SOFTWARE T0OLS 

Organized by 
Department Of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

and 

VI Microsystems Pvt Limited, Chennai 
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Siemens Limited. Pune 

2021-22 

The webinar session was organized on Sth January 2022 and is open to all our ECE faculty 

members, technical/supporting staff and students. The online interactive event was planned for a 

session of one hour to give exposure on Team center software tools'. This tool is highly required 
for automation and high end control systems in industries particularly for product based industries. 

This event is a joint event organized along with other technical institutions. 
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The event was started with the introduction of resource persons by Dr. R.Vijayarajeswaran. 
Managing Director, VI microsystems private limited by highlighting the importance of such event. 

The total number of participants is 32 which includes 26 teaching faculty members, I supporting

staff and 5 students. The participants had a great exposure and sig1nificance ol' the Product Lile 
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cycle Management (PLM) Team center software tool. The resource persons Rohit Bhatia. 

Engagement Manager Siemens Digital Industries Software introduced the tool to the participants 

and explained the application of the tool in terms of benefits, features, immediate need of the tool 

for industrial control and automation systems. The event was successfully completed and concluded 

by Dr. R.Vijayarajeswaran, Managing Director, VI microsystems private limited 

Event coordinator (ECE) Convener 

Mr. S.P.Sivagnana Subramanian Dr. S.Muthukumar 

Assistant Professor, - Dept. of ECE HOD Dept. of ECE 
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SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SRIPERUMBUDUR
DEPARTMENT OF ECE

Webinar on the Teamcenter Software tools" by VI microsystems in association with Siemens

PARTICIPANTS LIST
DATE & TIME:  5th Jan 2022 at 11.00 am

S.No Name of faculty member Designation Dept Emailid
1 Dr. S.Muthukumar Professor ECE hodec@svce.ac.in
2 Dr. G.A.Sathish kumar Professor ECE sathish@svce.ac.in
3 Mr. S.P.Sivagnana subramanian Assistant Professor ECE spsivagnanam@svce.ac.in
4 Ms. K.S.Subhashini Assistant Professor ECE ksubha@svce.ac.in
5 Ms. M.Vidya Assistant Professor ECE mvidya@svce.ac.in
6 Ms.Rajeswari Ramaraj Assistant Professor ECE rrajeswari@svce.ac.in
7 Ms. R.Kousalya Assistant Professor ECE kousi@svce.ac.in
8 Ms. L.Anju Assistant Professor ECE anju@svce.ac.in
9 Ms. S.M.Mehzabeen Assistant Professor ECE mehzabeen@svce.ac.in

10 Dr.K.Ashwini Assistant Professor ECE ashwinik@svce.ac.in
11 Dr. S.Vijayanand Assistant professor ECE vijayanand.s@svce.ac.in
12 Mr. P.Arul Assistant professor ECE arulp@svce.ac.in
13 Dr P Ashok Assistant Professor ECE ashokp@svce.ac.in
14 Ms. S.Radhika Assistant Professor ECE sradhika@svce.ac.in
15 Ms. S.Kalyani Assistant Professor ECE kalyani@svce.ac.in
16 Mr. M.K.Varadarajan Assistant Professor ECE rajan@svce.ac.in
17 Dr.S.Veluchamy Assistant Professor ECE velu@svce.ac.in
18 Dr. P.Mathivanan Assistant Professor ECE pmathivanan@svce.ac.in
19 Ms..T.J.Jeyaprabha Assistant Professor ECE jprabha@svce.ac.in
20 Ms.C.Gomatheeswari Preethika Assistant Professor ECE cgomathi@svce.ac.in
21 Mr.G.Loganathan Assistant Professor ECE loganathang@svce.ac.in
22 Mr.P Muthukumaran Assistant Professor ECE pmuthu@svce.ac.in
23 Ms D Menaka Assistant Professor ECE menaka@svce.ac.in
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S.No Name of faculty member Designation Dept Emailid
24 Mr.S.Senthil Rajan Assistant Professor ECE senthilrajan@svce.ac.in
25 Dr.R.Gayathri Associate Professor ECE rgayathri@svce.ac.in
26 Mr.N.Sathish Assistant Professor ECE sathishn@svce.ac.in
27 Ms. M.Jayasree Instructor ECE jayasreem@svce.ac.in

S.No Name of student Year of study Dept Emailid
1 Hari Keshav Final Year ECE 2018ece0698@svce.ac.in
2 Shruthi E Final Year ECE 2018ece0683@svce.ac.in
3 Fiona J P J Final Year ECE 2018ece0131@svce.ac.in
4 Kavitha K Final Year ECE 2018ece0846@svce.ac.in 
5 Indhumathi V Final Year ECE 2018ece0141@svce.ac.in

EVENT COORDINATORS
Dr. S.Muthukumar

Mr. S.P.Sivagnana subramanian
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